

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
 Monthly Sales Report
 2022/08

In Thousands of
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	240,585
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	219,012
	YoY Change of Amount	21,573
	YoY Change of Ratio	9.85
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,603,177
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,708,356
	YoY Change of Amount	-105,179
	YoY Change of Ratio	-6.16
	MEMO	